Mbsm.pro, Kiriazi, E280/2,
Refrigerator, 2 Doors, 10 Feet, ZMC,
EGL6OAF, compressor, rl34a, 140g, 1/6
hp, LBP

Category: compressor,Refrigerator
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 July 2022

MADE IN EGYPT

U1 e



https://www.mbsm.pro/52085.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/52085.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/52085.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/52085.html

private Picture Copyright : W \WW.MBSM.PRO
Total capacity in litres 280
Freezer capacity in litres 65
Defrost function
Automatic defrost in refrigerator compartment
Refrigerator body made of steel anti rust
According to the standard specifications
Adjustable shelves
Shelves are made from steel wire



MADE IN EGYPT

Ui e




COP with RC

ASHRAE

COP without RC

CECOMAF|  ASHRAE
25°C- 233°C-
1.06 1.37
1.0B 1.38
1.03 1.34

Cooling Capacity

CECOMAF

kJ
in

103

ASHRAE

kJ
i
L
™

kcal/h

10

120

Private Picture Copyright :

Rated

\loltage

R600a

Ambient | HP Refr

Model
Temp C
43 1/7 | LEP:RGD0a HweoaH e
43 1/7 | LEP:RGD0a HweorH e
43 1/6 | LEP:RGD0a HesrH (e

Private Picture Copyright :



¥ 8

72

Cooling Capacity

ASHRAE |  CECOMAF

72°C 5°C

0B

0g3

085

0ES

0o

053

0.7

1.02

1.04

1.06

1.06

1.14

1.16

0.91

150

102

102

137

164

192

171

a4

115

115

155

190

221

HP

/6

/&

/6

15

15

1/5

/4

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

HMBP=R134a

Private Picture Copyright :

43 14
50 1/8
50 1/6
50 18
50 1/5
=] 14
43 1/3

Private Picture Copyright : W \WW.MBSM . PRO

LEP:R12

LEP:R12

LBP:R12

LEP:R12

LEP:R12

LBR:R12

LEP:R12

GL&SPB

GL&SPB

GL4STE

GLEOPB

GLEOTB

GLBOPB

GLBOTB

GLSOTB

GP12TB

LesBv

LTas5AV

LTS5AV

LTS5BV

LT76BV

LTesBv

P12BW

Olez
Ol
Ol
Olez
Ol
Ol
Ol
Ol
Olez

WWW.MBSM.PRO

Ol
Oles
Ol
Ol
Ole
Oles
Ol



= R134a

| Modal Refr. |HP Ambient| Rated = Cooling Capacity  COP without RC COP with RO

‘ ‘ Temp C |Voltage ASHRAE | CECOMAF = ASHRAE CECOMAF  ASHRAE | CECOMAF
-23.3°C | -25°C -23.3°C | -25°C -23.3°C | -25°C

kealfh | W WiW W/ W W W

|,, [ GLASAA LBP::B.l]h| I8 43 | A 96 | 13 1.06 0.82

|,, [0 GlL45AN mn-;;nu.u.| 18 %0 | C 6 | 1 1.03 0E

||~ [0 GLGOAA :I.BF':'RI.J-H| 146 43 | A 132 | 14 114 052

» | GL&OAF un:-:.m34n| 156 43 | D 132 | 13 1.07 0.52

|,, [ GL&OAH LEP:R134a | L6 43 | A 133 | 14 131 Lol

|,, [J GLGDAN mn-;;nu.u| 16 0 | C 132 | 114 1.47 0.83

|} [ GL70AA m:mm| s 43 | A 148 | 128 1.18 082

» || GLFODAN mp:_r.134=| s 50 | D 150 | 12 1.08 0.33

|,, [J GLFOAT LEP:R134a | 15 41 | E 144 | 1 1.9 0.84

|,, [0 GLF5AA uzn-:-nu.u| Vs 43 | A 155 | 133 1.18 0.92

|; [ GLeoaa LB‘P'::RI.341| s 43 | A 13 | 128 1.19 0.93

» [ GLBOAF 1.51:_3.134.| IS 43 | D 166 | 141 1.14 0.88

i} [ GLanAH :I.BP'::RIJ-Hi s 43 | A 175 | 150 1.35 1.08

» [ GLBOAN mp:.3.13-1n| 14 43 | A 186 | 168 1.36 10§

|, [ GL90AA LEP:R134a | 14 42 | A 185 | 167 1.19 0.83

|,, [ GLI90AH LEP R34 | 14 43 | A 215 | 182 1.39 1.08

|p [ GL90AN LEPF;Rlia | 14 50 | D 190 | 163 11 0.35

¥ [ GLIOAT l.BP.F.13-1u| 14 4 | E 180 | 161 119 0.82

|., [0 GL99AA LEF:R134a | 14 43 | A 214 | 182 1.24 0.9

|,. [ Gl99aH LEP;Rl34a | 14 43 | A a3 | 182 139 1.08

||. ] GLeOAD LBP: RI.3-H| s 4 | w o | 0 ] [

» [ GLIOAD |LBP B‘.'I.]-h| 14 41 | w 0 | 0 ] 0

Private Picture Copyright : VW \W\W.MBSM.PRO



COP with RC

CECOMAF]

&2

25°C-

WA

&2

ASHRAE

233°C-

WwW

COP without RC
CECOMAF| ASHRAE
25°C- 233°C-
W Waw
0Bz 1.08
0e 1.05
0.ES 1.14
0ez 1.07
1.01 1.31
0E3 1.07
0.52 1.18
0E3 1.08

Cooling Capacity
CECOMAF ASHRAE
25°C- 233°C-
W kecaldh
82 =153
81 =11
114 132
113 132
114 133
114 132
128 148
128 150

Temp C

43

=0

43

43

43

=0

43

=0

Private Picture Copyright :

1/8

1/8

e

e

e

e

1/5

1/5

Refr

LEP:-R134a

LEP:R134a

LEP:R134a

LEP:R134a

LEP:-R134a

LEP:R134a

LEP:R134a

LEP:R134a

GL&SAA

GL&4SAN

GLEOAA

GLE0AF

GL&OAH

GLE0OAN

GLTOAA

GLTOAN

R134al

Ok
Ol
Ol
Ol
Ok
Ol
Ol
Ol

WWW.MBSM.PRO



106 136 168 196 A 43 1% | LBP:R135a GLE0OAN DQ
093 110 167 195 A i3 1% | LBP:R138a GLS0AA DQ
108 130 182 215 A i3 1% | LBP:R138a GLS0AH DQ
085 141 163 190 D 50 1% | LBP:R138a GLS0AN DQ
0oz 110 161 190 E 43 14 | LBP:R138a GLSOAT DQ
096 124 182 214 A i3 1% | LBP:R138a GL99AA DQ
108 130 182 215 A i3 1% | LBP:R138a GL99AH DQ
] ] 1] ] W i3 15 | LBP:R135a GLE0AD DQ
] ] 1] ] W i3 1% | LBP:R138a GLS0AD DQ

Private Bicture Copyright : W\ MBSM . PRO



092 118 128 140 A i3 1S | LEP-R136a GLTOAR [:]Q
0s3 1.08 120 150 D 50 15 | LEP-R136a GL70AN DQ
0L 1.00 122 144 E i3 1S | LEP-R136a GL70AT DQ
092 118 133 155 A i3 1S | LEP-R136a GL75AA [:]Q
023 119 148 173 A i3 1S | LEP-R136a GLBOASA DQ
nee 114 141 1EE D 43 S | LBP:R134a GLBOAF DQ
1.06 135 150 175 A i3 1S | LEP-R136a GLB0OAH [:]Q
1.06 136 168 106 A i3 14 | LEP-R136a GLBOAN DQ
023 119 167 105 A i3 14 | LEP-R136a GLI0DASR DQ
1.08 139 182 215 A &3 14 | LBP-R136a GLSOAH [:]Q
085 11 163 100 D 50 14 | LEP-R136a GLSOAN DQ
0oz 110 161 100 E 43 14 | LBP:R135a GLS0AT DQ
0oeE 128 182 214 A &3 174 | LEP-R135a GLISAR [:]Q
1.08 139 182 215 A i3 14 | LEP-R136a GL99AH DQ
o o o o W 43 | us|iepmiasa| cleoAD (e

Private Bicture Copyright : W\ VW MBSM_PRO



