Mbsm.pro, Kiriazi, E280/2, Refrigerator, 2 Doors, 10 Feet, ZMC, EGL60AF, compressor, r134a, 140g, 1/6 hp, LBP

Category: compressor,Refrigerator
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 July 2022



Private Picture Copyright: WWW.MBSM.PRO



- Total capacity in litres 280
- Freezer capacity in litres 65
- Defrost function
- Automatic defrost in refrigerator compartment
- Refrigerator body made of steel anti rust
- According to the standard specifications
- Adjustable shelves
- Shelves are made from steel wire



Private Picture Copyright: WWW.MBSM.PRO





COP with RC		COP without RC		Cooling Capacity		Rated	Ambient	НР	.Refr	Model
CECOMAF		CECOMAF	ASHRAE	CECOMAF	ASHRAE	Voltage	Temp C			
25°C-	23.3°C-	25°C- 23.3°C-		25°C-	23.3°C-					
W/W	W/W	w/w	W/W	W	kcal/h					
		1.06	1.37	89	104	А	43	1/7	LBP::R600a	HL80AH
		1.08	1.38	99	115	А	43	1/7	LBP::R600a	HL90AH
		1.03	1.34	103	120	А	43	1/6	LBP::R600a	HL99AH 🗆 🔀

COP	Cooling	g Capacity	Rated	Ambient	HP	.Refr	Model
7.2	ASHRAE	CECOMAF	Voltage	Temp C			
	7.2°C	5°C					
	kcal/h	w					
			A	43	1/6	HMBP::R134a	GL45PB
				0	1/6	HMBP::R134a	GL45PB
			A	43	1/6	HMBP::R134a	GL45TB
			A	43	1/5	HMBP::R134a	GL60PB
			A	43	1/5	HMBP::R134a	GL60TB
			A	43	1/5	HMBP::R134a	GL80PB
				0	F	HMBP::R134a	GL80TB
				43	1/4	HMBP::R134a	GL90TB
			A	43	3/8	HMBP::R134a	GP12TB □ 🔀

						Private P	icture	Copyright:	WWW.N	ивsм.	PRO
	0.81	1.02	150	171	В	43	1/4	LBP::R12	L88BV		
	0.83	1.04	83	94	В	50	1/8	LBP::R12	LT45AV		
	0.85	1.06	102	115	В	50	1/6	LBP::R12	LT55AV		
	0.85	1.06	102	115	В	50	1/6	LBP::R12	LT55BV		
	0.91	1.14	137	155	В	50	1/5	LBP::R12	LT76BV		
	0.93	1.16	169	190	В	50	1/4	LBP::R12	LT88BV		
	0.71	0.91	192	221	А	43	1/3	LBP::R12	P12BW		

## **■** R134a

Model		Refr.	HP	Ambient	Rated	Cooling	Capacity	pacity COP wit		COP with RC	
				Temp C	Voltage	ASHRAE	CECOMAF	ASHRAE	CECOMAF	ASHRAE	CECOMAF
						-23.3°C	-25°C	-23.3°C	-25°C	-23.3°C	-25°C
						kcal/h	W	W/W	W/W	W/W	W/W
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL45AA	LBP::R134a	1/8	43	A	96	82	1.06	0.82		
· 🗆	GL45AN	LBP::R134a	1/8	50	С	96	81	1.05	8.0		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL60AA	LBP::R134a	1/6	43	A	132	114	1.14	0.89		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL60AF	LBP::R134a	1/6	43	D	132	113	1.07	0.82		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL60AH	LBP::R134a	1/6	43	A	133	114	1.31	1.01		
• 🗆	GL60AN	LBP::R134a	1/6	50	С	132	114	1.07	0.83		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL70AA	LBP::R134a	1/5	43	A	149	128	1.18	0.92		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL70AN	LBP::R134a	1/5	50	D	150	129	1.08	0.83		
• 🗆	GL70AT	LBP::R134a	1/5	43	E	144	122	1.09	0.84		
• 🗆	GL75AA	LBP::R134a	1/5	43	A	155	133	1.18	0.92		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL80AA	LBP::R134a	1/5	43	A	173	148	1.19	0.93		
<b>=</b>	GL80AF	LBP::R134a	1/5	43	D	166	141	1.14	0.88		
• 🔲	GL80AH	LBP::R134a	1/5	43	A	175	150	1.35	1.06		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL80AN	LBP::R134a	1/4	43	A	196	168	1.36	1.06		
• 🗆	GL90AA	LBP::R134a	1/4	43	A	195	167	1.19	0.93		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL90AH	LBP::R134a	1/4	43	A	215	182	1.39	1.08		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL90AN	LBP::R134a	1/4	50	D	190	163	1.1	0.85		
<b>•</b> 🗏	GL90AT	LBP::R134a	1/4	43	E	190	161	1.19	0.92		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL99AA	LBP::R134a	1/4	43	A	214	182	1.24	0.96		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL99AH	LBP::R134a	1/4	43	A	215	182	1.39	1.08		
<b>.</b> 🗆	GL80AD	LBP::R134a	1/5	43	w	0	0	0	0		
<b>.</b>	GL90AD	LBP::R134a	1/4	43	W	0	0	0	0		



COP with RC		COP w	ithout RC	Cooling Capacity		Rated	Ambient	HP	.Refr	Model
CECOMAF	ASHRAE	CECOMAF	ASHRAE	CECOMAF	ASHRAE	Voltage	Temp C			
25°C-	23.3°C-	25°C-	23.3°C-	25°C-	23.3°C-					
W/W	W/W	W/W	W/W	W	kcal/h					
		0.82	1.06	82	96	А	43	1/8	LBP::R134a	GL45AA
		0.8	1.05	81	96	С	50	1/8	LBP::R134a	GL45AN
		0.89	1.14	114	132	А	43	1/6	LBP::R134a	GL60AA
		0.82	1.07	113	132	D	43	1/6	LBP::R134a	GL60AF
		1.01	1.31	114	133	А	43	1/6	LBP::R134a	GL60AH
		0.83	1.07	114	132	С	50	1/6	LBP::R134a	GL60AN
		0.92	1.18	128	149	А	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL70AA
		0.83	1.08	129	150	D	50	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL70AN

1.06	1.36	168	196	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL80AN
0.93	1.19	167	195	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AA
1.08	1.39	182	215	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AH
0.85	1.1	163	190	D	50	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AN
0.92	1.19	161	190	Е	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AT
0.96	1.24	182	214	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL99AA
1.08	1.39	182	215	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL99AH
0	0	0	0	W	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL80AD
0	0	0	0	W	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AD

	0.92	1.18	128	149	А	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL70AA	
	0.83	1.08	129	150	D	50	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL70AN	
	0.84	1.09	122	144	Е	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL70AT	
	0.92	1.18	133	155	А	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL75AA	
	0.93	1.19	148	173	А	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL80AA	
	0.88	1.14	141	166	D	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL80AF	
	1.06	1.35	150	175	А	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL80AH	
	1.06	1.36	168	196	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL80AN	
	0.93	1.19	167	195	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AA	
	1.08	1.39	182	215	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AH	
	0.85	1.1	163	190	D	50	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AN	
	0.92	1.19	161	190	Е	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL90AT	
	0.96	1.24	182	214	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL99AA	
	1.08	1.39	182	215	А	43	1/4	LBP::R134a	GL99AH	
	0	0	0	0	W	43	1/5	LBP::R134a	GL80AD	